L04000021733

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Addiess)						
(Address)						
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
(Document Namber)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



100030269021

03/22/04--01033--003 **75.00

03/22/04--01033--004 **50.00

04 MAR 22 FH 12: 51
DIVISION OF CORF-GRAFION

js

04 HAR 22 PH 12: 57
SECKE IACT OF STATE



TO:	Registrati	on Secti	on								
	Division of				-						
		•			1. 1. 2.						
		_ ~	•.				۹ ,	, , ,			
SUBJ	ECT:7	he }	Mishing.	Touch	Law	care	4 1	Landscaping LL	<u>.c.</u>		
			0	Name of L	imited Lia	bility Co	трапу)	θ			
											
					順 。 (1)						
The en	closed Artic	les of O	rganization	and fee(s)	are submi	tted for fi	ling.				
				**	j.						
		Pl	ease return :	all correspo	ondence o	oncerning	this m	natter to the following:	Zo.	04 MAR 22 PM 12: 5	
					**.ja				FC	I	I
		W	ligheal	C)					子产	第 .	
			11 aneal	STAP K	(Niome	of Person)				N :	1
					(1/41172	OI FEISON,	,		SS	<i>₹</i> > 1	
			•						LL/C.	-0	Ţ
					=				-12		- (2)
				·	(Firm)	Company)			03	- (2	4
					· `	i.			24	·	
			**	_	4	٨.). '	1	
	14	οι	McCaul	ley D		Etpt. C	<u>, </u>		<u> </u>		
				•	(Ad	idress)					
			7-11	ahassa	🛱	7 2	2304	B			
	_		1 ~ 11								
				((City/State.	and Sip C	oge)				
						ž.					
For fur	ther informa	tion con	cerning this	s matter, pl	ease call:	-					
				, р.	0450 04111	Ī.					
	_	,									
	Britann	Nac	.1		at (3950)	933-6270			
	70	Vame of	Person)			-(Area Co	ode & D	933-6276 Daytime Telephone Numb	er)		
								Um			
					Mich	(5 المية	2011	402-9025			
						•		- .			
						,					
						pf.					
						돌 돌					
						-					
	64.02	אם ג'יצרים <i>ו</i> י	DRESS:				β. /Γ.Δ	II INC ADDRESS			
		ration S				<u>-</u>		ILING ADDRESS:			
			ection orporations			. 🚉		sistration Section			
	700 E	on or Co . Gaines	Street			-		Box 6327			
			lorida 3239	0				. Box 6327 Iahassee, Florida 32314			
	ı andıl	auset, I	JULIUA 3237	,			1 411	iaiia3500, 17101148 32314			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is :						
The Firishing Touch Low	ver i	Landscaping LLC					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the mailing address and street address.	the principal	office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:					
1401 McCarley Dr. Apt. C			auley Da Apt C				
Tall. Fl. 32308	를 :	Tall. FL. 3	2300				
	Per grafi : 						
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:							
Britany 1	Vec!		OL HAR				
186 Thist.	Name E Cward C	.l.	22 P				
Florida street addres	41		PH 12: 57				
<u>Tallahassee</u> City, S	FL itate, and Zip	ORIDA 32312	D.F. J				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Brittany Neel 156 Histlewood ct. 27211. FL. 82317	
MGRM	-Micheal Stark 1401 McCaule, Dr. Ap Tall Fr. 32308	<u> </u>
	TALLAHA	OL HAR
	SST FILE	2 PH 12:
(Use attachment if necessary)		-33
NOTE: An additional article mus	t be added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Brittany L. Neel Michael D. Stark

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)